™
N
o
<
N
=
N
o
N

Rl
Bare Machine

Al




20.203.0045

20.203.0046
Effﬁ X
X-Axis Kit

20.203.0047
Tl JZREM
Gantry Column Kit

20.203.0048 20.203.0030
20.203-0029 N N RS N
== RI2EEH S v EAst fa=
TTREM Spool Holder Kit Fil t Runout Detection Assembl
Touchscreen Klt poo olgaer i lamen unou etection Assem y



20.203.0045

JREEEH
Base Kit




20.204.0123 20.204.0132
20.204.0122 BRI E YRR

JREEEII B . .
Base Profile Kit Base Slide Block Kit Y-Axis Motor Assemly

\

-8

20.204.0050
Neptune 3 Pro Y
Cat # 001452 20.204.0116 ’
FE R4 20.204.0114
Power Assembly FIRVEEHE

Motherboard Chamber Kit

20.204.0124 0.204.0112 05.201.0063 2(%2;);5104:56
Vi RS SRR o 4B e300 Switch Assembly

Y-Axis Belt Tensioner Assembly LAN Port Assembly Cable Clip



20.204.0112 20.204.0056

pd 2B 14 R
LAN Port Assembly Switch Assembly



10.202.0094
212,857
LAN Port Extension Cable

09.201.0002 05.201.0100
R7SEITELIZEET M3*10 O El e 4
M3 x 10 Hex Socket LAN Port
Countersunk Head Screw Fixation Kit
04.202.0010

HEFFX
Combination Switch
09.201.0011
Y — PO FETISLAZET M3*6

M3 x 6 Hex Socket Countersunk Head Screw



20.204.0116
RN

Power Assembly




04.201.0001
REFTREIR

Black Switch Power

03.202.0016
FE RS RS

Power Extension
Bottom Cover

03.202.0028
FERIEK -2

Power Extension Cover-2

09.207.0007

RN REESGHEEHEGIRET M4*40

Hex Socket Washer Combination Screws, Domed Head

v

05.209.0005

PERE
Cable Protective Ring

03.202.0088
FE A K - AN B

Power Extension Cover-for B Version



20.204.0124 20.204.0050
YR T E T 28B4 Y-Axis Timing Belt Assembly
Y-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly Cat # 001452



(AL THEIRFTIM, (ERNFERIESCIRAEEEY)

02.210.0001 (The length of the timing belt is not equal to 1M, Intercept it based on your need.)
S (VEIFESHARL=756mm)
Copper Sth Length for Use is 756 mm.)
05.202.0001

o =) 2M-WeHORZEZ
09.212°0062 — M-W6 Open Timing Belt
1ERRIEE] MA*16635] 19.203.0013
M4 x 16 .Matlng Screw o £ BESLABET M3+20
Main Screw M3 x 20 Hex Socket Screws,
Domed Head

\ 09.202.0007 /' 05.201.0080
/ R7NEBFESRET M4*16 FiF12E-D20
M4 x 16 Hex Socket Knurled Nut-D20
Screws, Half Round
™~ 05.201.0071
A INZPES

Passive Slide Block

06.201.0002 09-212-0004 05. 201 0112

TEARET MAFET YR oK X 28NS
F624ZZ 350 M4 x 16 Mating Screw Child Screw - - -
F624ZZ Bearing g Housing of the Y-Axis Belt Tensioner



20.204.0132

YHHEEALZR
Y-Axis Motor Assembly




09.202.0010 05.201.0053 09.202.0021

Y f_ A /\ N V3
M3 x 18 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round Y-AxiimEiELiiEIB;ase x 10 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

| \@

M5
i

o

05.201.0101 e

08.201.0012

42-40FREFIREN] (i)
42-40 Black High-Speed Motor(Flat

Y3HBR(IIMNT Shaft)
Y-Axis Limit Switch Housing
04.202.0012
BRI K-2
Limit Switch-2
06.206.0001
EBZH
09.202.0001 Timing Pulley
A7 ABFEISLIRET M36 03.202.0089
M3 x 6 Hex Socket YilEE A B EEE- R AB

Screws, Half Round



20.204.0122

JEREEBIA =S
Base Profile Kit




02.203.0035

4040Base Mediu

\ Profile

02.203.0065
40408517 [EEEAC B
4040Profile Left Base Profile

09.207.0004
N7 HE Bk
PP GURE]
M5*45
M5 x 45 Hex
Socket Washer
Combination
Screws, Domed
Head

||

09.202.0023

4040JEREEFEL

i1

A7 BHEELTER R IRE]

M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket Screws
with Gasket, Half Round

02.203.0067
20565 ¢HEIM - YiHEH

Plain 3haft
-Aixs Profile

02.203.0064

404085%7 [iREEAZELHS
4040Profile Right Base Profile

S

N
Cm

09.207.0006

A7 AEESGERAS

12£T M5*50
M5 x 50 Hex Sock

ﬁiEWMﬁE
Feature for Left Base Profile
13.204.0004
il JREEGEUAAHRFIE
Foot Pad Feature for Right
i Base Profile

Washer Combination

Screws, Domed Head



20.204.0114

FiRFEEN
Motherboard Chamber Kit




09.202.0021 05.201.0134 09.202.0009

R % b 7 BFEELIEET M3*12
A7 EISLIRET M5*10 Fﬂéngu'bﬁ: "l, — M3 x 1/2\Hex Socket Screws, Half

M5 x 10 Hex Socket Junction Box Round

Screws, Half Round Decoration

{ /

/4
03.202.0057
JREER-SE

Cover of Junction

|

Box-SE —_ 05.2012098
B2
04.203.0020 Junction Box
6010Axial Flow Fan

Cat # 001427

20.205.0077
FHR-F402 K1 V1.1
Motherboard-F402 K1 V1.1

20.205.0071
JREEREM

Cover of Junction Box Assembly

09.206.0011 2
TFNLEIRTHEBLBURE]/KT 510

/ 5 x 10 Cross Recessed Countersunk

a a Head Cutting Tapping Screws



=
o T %
il ©
S X
<+ K
Qe S
oW
e[
AN
B 3
(qv]
a8




20.205.0075
EERREtRRA M
B ilder Block Ki
ase Silder Bloc t _— ]
/ 09.201.0027
R7SEBITLIRET M4*35
06.204.0004 M4 x 35 Hex Socket Countersunk Head
HREGREEDS*20
/ D8 x 20

05.201.0077 Mould Coil Spring

Fi712E-D50
Knurled Nut-D50

- \
NI
20.206.0030

Heated Bed Assembly
Cat # 001474



20.205.0075

JRERB R B
Base Silder Block Assembly




09.217.0002

SG154/RE F1EE] M5*21
M5 x 21 SG15 Screw for
Bearing

09.204.0014
SG15MEEREH
SG15 Gasket for Bearing 02-1%11&;2/901
LG

Eccentric Wheel

02.209.0008
bR EtE-H3
Spacer-H3

g " ° \

\ 02.202.0003
06.201.0016 JRERBHRIR-E54-NEP4PRO
SG15UBLH# Base Silder Block Assembly-Pressure

SG15 U-Shaped Bearing Casting-NEP4PRO



20.206.0030
Heated Bed Assembly
Cat# 001474




04.209.0005 13.202.0012 13.202.0003

s SofMeonete fot PErFE
District Heating Bed a PEI Plate
05.201.0122
PR EREIEF
Heated Bed Fixation

s B
/

05.201.0123

PR EIESE
Heated Bed Cable
Flxation Cover

12.202.0041
R RER
Heated Bed Insulated Cotton



20.203.0029 20.204.0067 20.204.0068

BREEY RS ZRBM Screen Assembly
Screen Kit Screen Holder Assembly Cat # 001454



05.201.0049 05.201.0050

= b 07.201.0007 =
BTRLS 4 3FRORTR B RES 05.201.0051
Screen Housing . Back Cover of the Screen SRR IEREE
4.3-Inch Serial Port Screen
Screen Base

=3 06.209.0008
03.204.0001
AR CELVATS
Magnetic Suction =i Strong Magnet
Cup 03.202.0026
/ HLEKIENR
Magnet Plate
=
=l
=)
X |
‘ \ 09.202.0016
7 AEESLIEET M3*4
_— M3 x 4/I:|ex Socket Screws, Half
09.202.0009 Round
10.202. 12.204.002 s s e .
i epa v MAEENEET M32 Py
C E:tal Plu PET I;(ilm M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws,
"y 9 \ Half Round \\
10.202.0065 09.202.0020
T N7 SBFEELIZET M4*20
RJ11 Ealﬁéi M4 x 20 H/e:( Socket Screws, Half Round

RJ11Line



20.203.0047
i JZREH
Gantry Column Kit




20.204.0065
20.204.0121 PR 20.204.0131

ZAHEBAN B —7 Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left Iﬁ%Bﬂ*j gﬁﬁ:

Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left Top Profile Assembly
\ / 09.202.001
I N7 AFESIRET M3*4

/

M3 x 4 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Round
N
T s 09.202.0043
A7 ¥ ESLIR22 M5*29
M5 x 29 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
&
L 1
e 06.201.0010
RS 220 \
03.202.0024 MF148zz; A=4%H7% &S -
ZEm TSR R E TR MF148zzFlange Bearing
Top Bearing '
Fixation Plate of the
Z-AXis \
06.206.0002 05'29 EE&?
FI4-D8 YRS 8

Timing Pulley-D8 Loop Timing Belt



20.204.0131 20.203.0048 20.203.0030
TREREIRA R4 FIZREMH Bk 2R {4
Top Profile Assembly Spool Holder Kit  Filament Runout Detection Assembly



05.201.006

09.205.0004 02.203.0068 4| 0
etz s A VA —— 20202247 -TRARELR] Spool Holder
M4 Rectangle Slider Nut 2020Profile-Top Profile
06.209.0010
L e 052010072 r
09.202.000 Top LED Light Board RIS i
P ESLEEET M3*12 05 209.0095 Spool Holder Tube \
M3 x 12 Hex Socket WAk & e 06.204.0008
Screws, Half Round Filament Runout JE4E5EEED6X15 09.202.0029

Detection Plate

D6x15 Compression Spring R7SAEISLIRET M4*18
M4 x 18 Hex Socket Screws, Half

| oo 01.201.0017
Swaging Holder %EE_J:F%PCBA
N &= pd Photoelectricity SwitchPCBA
/ \ ? \\,

09.203.0016 05.201\.0070
A7NBRELEMIZRET WrRaE =z 28
4*3*M3 Filament Runout Detection

4 x 3 x M3 Hex Socket Holder
Stepper Screws, 06.201.0007
Domed Head 05.201.0067 624V A ggég?g '030_?(1)
09.206.0003 W& RS 624V-Shaped Bearing (P
ey Filament Runout ¢3-10 Pin Roll
=L R B IRIBET/PA 3*8 Detection Bottom Cover 06.201.0011 05.201.0066
3 x 8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws MRO3ZZihi% e S U
MR93ZZBearing Filament Runout Detection

Housing



20.204.0121

ZEER N AAE—
Z-Axis Motor Assembly-Left




06.203.0004

02.203.0021 1244 06.207.0001
TEIZ25F-394
FUAA- i PRy
zz%i%ffﬂﬁgﬁﬁg T-Shaped Lead Screw-394 / RINEBRHES
Profile-Right ; i Standard Coupling
/ N 09.201.0002
a " 7 AIKIEET M3*10
09.202.0009 ‘ ‘ M3 x 10 Hex Socket Countersunk Screws
PR ELSCEET M3*12 T A
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round — —— ——q
09.202.0001 / ' \
H7SEFEELIEET M3*6 09.201.0015
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round l 7ETSLIBET M4*20
M4 x 20 Hex Socket
Countersunk Screws
05.201.0052 05.209.0007
Z4HEE A E e EE e

Z-Axis Motor Fixation Base Cable Tie Base

08.201.0005
42-34FREEA ([E5H)
02.203.0022 42-34Black Motor (Round Shaft)
2040844-Z4H B4
20400 otle ZMOIOr eI, ARG, EREDD

The silk screen printing of the left and right profiles is different. The left
profile is on the right and the right profile is on the left.



20.203.0046

XHHEMH
X-Axis Kit




___— 20.204.0119

RXEA 20.204.0125

Rear Fan Assembly XM EEe E
03.202.0052 X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit
— HEEEIEM
2 NS Cable Fixation /
. rou® L R
,\’\//
a N\

1 Q
N @j}#\»
\ \
L N 02.203.0066

XEHEEH B 2020Plain Shaft-X-Axis Profile 203%-& 1230
X-Axis Motor Kit | XHED == as] las
\ &s X-Axis Timing Belt Assembly

w

20.204.0129
X4HRZ A Re Rt
_~ X-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly

\ 20.204.0127
FrskEMR
Extruder Kit

20.204.0128 20.204.0126
XEHPRAFF B b HH AR 4

X-Axis Limit Switch Assembly  Eyiryder Rear Plate Assembly



20.204.0133

XEREBHLE
X-Axis Motor Kit




09.202.0009 06.203.0006
7SR ESLIEET M3*12 TR IR
M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut

09.204.0002 \
s M3

Washer M3 ‘ \
09.202.0018 ~ 2

09.205.0006
B8RS M3

7 A ESLIRET M4*8 N Self-Hold Nut M3

M4 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
05. 201 0116 @ @
Cable Clip \w
06.206.0001 - @
BBz ®
Timing Pulley

02.209.0001
09.204.0003 | o
S'Zij::\, |V|5 Eccentric Insulators

Gasket M5
09.205.0001 aske 02.2_09_.0‘002
B2~ M5 bREE

Self-Hold Nut M5 03.202.0048 Spacer

08.201.0012
42-40FEEEENL (Fmid) XHFEH S ER

42-40 Black High-Speed Motor X-Axis Motor Rear Panel

09.202.0001

WN7~BH¥ESLIZET M3*6 |
M3 x 6 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round%

b

o

09.202.0005

7 AFESLZET M5*40
M5 x 402 Hex Socket Screws, Half
Round

03.202.0019

XEHERATLIEMER
X-Axis Motor

Front Panel



20.204.0125

XA B
X-Axis Passive Pulley Kit




09.202.0009
7 ABHEISLIRET M3*12

M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round 03.2‘02.0043
XA ENES TE IR
/ 09.204.0002 02.209.0002 X-Axis Motor Front Panel
e SR
Washer M3 {
‘ ‘ Spacer Cf'/;@
06.203.0006
TRIZZTHEET

T-Shaped Lead Screw Nut

Te) D @ ;"'%;v.,_‘ ) - - C/j;ﬁ
09.205.0006 ' :‘
B2 M3 @
Self-Hold Nut M3 @ \ \ 09.202.0005

N7 B EELZEE] M5*40

09.205.0001 02'2\095'29 o1 M5 x 40 Hex Socket
E%ME M5 {E’L\BMI&E_'!*E
Solf-Hold Nut M5 Eccentric Insulators Screws, Half Round
09.204.0003 03.202.0020
i M5 XU TR

Gasket M5 X-Axis Motor Rear Panel



20.204.0128 20.204.0126 20.204.0129

XHPRAFF XA BFHEREM XA esE
X-Axis Limit Switch Assembly Extruder Rear Panel Assembly X-Axis Belt Adjustment Assembly



09.201.0002 05.201.0080 04.202.0004

09.206.0003 o
PI7SFBITISIRE] M3™10 FI7I8:-D20 =53 /s ] XHBRAIFFR
M3 x 10 Hex Socket Countersunk Knurled Nut-D20 _I_%ﬁ?kjt %QIQE%%]-/PA 3*8 X-Axis Limit SWitCh

\ Head

¥

// i s /
g./ &, &
05.201.0109
. 05.201.0110
XK 27T
X-Axis Belt Tensioner Hosuing

D XHHPRASTE

N / X-Axis Limit Base

5
09.204.0014
SGTSURAI SGISHEEFERK —_ 09.201.0002
SG15 U-Shaped Bearing SG15 Gasket For Bearing & A SLEZET M3*10
/ 03.201.0054 M3 x 10 Hex Socket
=) @ _ FrHEmR Countersunk Head
Extruder Rear Panel
= 0 ’
/ 70 @ @ —_ 05.201.0111
\ B
Z = @ Extruder &)njunction
09.217.0001
SG154HEA S FIRE] M5*17 _— 02.211.0001
M5 x 17 SG15 Screw for Xg;é%%‘)é‘{‘tr i

Bearing X-Axis Belt Fixation Eccentric Pulley



20.204.0119
fEXUEEEMH

Rear Fan Assembly




02.210.0001

e 05.202.0001
We 2M-WeFF ORI
/ (XERE T FEL=784mm)

The length of the X-Axis is 784 mm.

(BAEHEHEAARFTIM, (ERNFERIELRAEEREE)

o (The length of the timing belt is not equal to 1M, Intercept it based on your need.)

\@\

- 09.206.0003
+FELREERIRET/PA 3*8
01.201.0027 3 x8 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screws . 09.202.0038
Rty PR EISRET M4*45

Fan Adapter Board M4 x 45 Hex Socket Half Round Head

et \

=l

05.201.0114 04.203.0016 \
[EEEFRINT 4020 05.201.0113
Cat # 001425 [EBSGR EERE



20.204.0127

FrHsLEH
Extruder Kit




01.201.0026 20.205.0073 09.202.0012

Extruder Adapter WRTEEM 7 AESLIRET M3*8
Gearbox Kit M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

Cat # 001401
N 05.205.0006
PTFEE-XIE
PTFE Tube-light Blue
=]

04.205.0005
05.201.0102 /

Heating Tube
Cat # 001432

04.208.0010
09.202.0040 BrhSkoh5-NEP4 Nozzle Thermistor
‘I‘?—ﬂf%ﬂg'ﬂ M2*4 Extruder Housmg-NP4 Cat # 001433

Cross Pan Head 02.206.0006

09.202.0016
A7 A EISIRET M3*4

Full-Metal Throat

Tapping Screws = #eshih
09.202.0002 // = 7
H7NAEESLIZET M3*16 — 02.208.0004
M3 x 16 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round LEERS
20.205.0072 /

EEE
Nozzle Kit

20.205.0074 /
B IXEE M

Extruder Fan Assembly

02.205.0003 Half Round
JI[IERDES
Heating Block Rgn%

09.203.0017

Nozzle Cat # 001407 m2 x 10 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round



20.205.0073
WECFEEMN
Gearbox Kit




09.205.0011
FHAZREM3

09.203.0020 M3 Square Nut

SELN A EIESLIRET M3*14
M3 x 14 Hex Socket Domed Head

Screws - ThinType —— ||| &

06.204.0013
4598 D6%x19.5
D6x19.5 Compression spring

7

06.201.0015
MR84zz 7%
MR84zz Bearing

\

0

[ S—
06.211.0002
o omeo | menon
05.201.01 Oép ]:?tlj;& -’Eﬁ%ﬁﬂﬂ(ﬁ o
e i o Extruder ¢3-24 Pin Roll
PSEA ][ 02.204. 0008
RBES
02.204. 0_899 Gear Reductlon
j:}‘ZHjQEA A combination

Extruder Gear

08.201.0011
36[RFZLIAEA
36 Round Stepper Motor 09.202.0009
W7SEBFEESLIZRET M3*12

M3 x 12 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round

|

05.201.0106
E kkEE

Gearbox Cover



20.205.0074
XU R

Extruder Fan Assembly




09.206.0017

-I-%ﬁ;k"‘ 5 TIZET/PA / 04.203.0015
2x8 Cross Pan Head 4015 Blower Fan
Tapping Screws Cat # 001424
04.203.0014 /
3010 Blower Fan — 3 04.202.0015
Cat# 001423 proximity Switch
Cat # 001421
05.201.0103 09.202.0012
BrHXEEER A7 A¥FESLIRET M3*8
Extruder Fan Holder M3 x 8 Hex Socket Screws, Half Round
g
09.202.0040
+FRESLIRET M2*4
3 x 8 Cross Screws, Half Round \ 05.201.0104
SXF

Wind Scooper

09.206.0013
AR KR A

2%2/PA 2*10
" 210 Half Round Tapping
Screws with Washer

04.203.0015 & /4
4015 Blower Fan ——_ Gl
Cat # 001424 «
*EIENR BB A S209.206.0013

TFHFRAFE A REBBURZ/PA

% 06.209.0009
2*10 P\ftlj)\ﬁ& 05.201.0108
The screw securing the fan is 2 x 10 Extruder Liaht FrHITE v
Half Round Tapping Screws with X r;ozrrd 19Nt Extruder Cover v —

Washer



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30
	Slide 31
	Slide 32
	Slide 33
	Slide 34
	Slide 35
	Slide 36
	Slide 37
	Slide 38
	Slide 39
	Slide 40
	Slide 41
	Slide 42
	Slide 43
	Slide 44
	Slide 45
	Slide 46

